
Transylvania Open 2013 V 19.07.2013 17:50
Split time results - Stage 2 Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

Pl Stno Name Time

M12  (9) 2,8 km  75 m 10 C

1(31) 2(33) 3(35) 4(36) 5(37) 6(67) 7(38) 8(40) 9(39) 10(100) F

1 110 Vigh Lorand 24:18 1:17 4:36 6:36 10:48 11:53 14:20 17:17 21:21 22:50 23:54 24:18

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:17 3:19 2:00 4:12 1:05 2:27 2:57 4:04 1:29 1:04 0:24

2 104 Szikszai Csongor 28:12 0:54 4:16 7:23 11:48 12:56 15:57 19:04 24:14 25:38 27:36 28:12

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 0:54 3:22 3:07 4:25 1:08 3:01 3:07 5:10 1:24 1:58 0:36

3 103 Vulpe Stefan 30:52 2:18 7:18 10:26 14:55 16:01 18:49 22:19 27:12 28:22 30:27 30:52

Clubul Atletic Roman 2:18 5:00 3:08 4:29 1:06 2:48 3:30 4:53 1:10 2:05 0:25

4 112 Bakos Csongor 33:26 1:36 7:56 10:08 15:38 17:25 20:40 24:11 30:02 31:31 32:59 33:26

CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 1:36 6:20 2:12 5:30 1:47 3:15 3:31 5:51 1:29 1:28 0:27

5 107 Pintea Mihai 33:37 2:18 10:14 13:21 17:52 19:06 21:34 25:13 30:10 31:21 33:12 33:37

Stiinta Electrosistem BM 2:18 7:56 3:07 4:31 1:14 2:28 3:39 4:57 1:11 1:51 0:25

6 109 Vulpe Robert 36:41 1:16 5:04 10:25 20:54 21:55 24:43 28:16 32:40 34:11 36:15 36:41

Clubul Atletic Roman 1:16 3:48 5:21 10:29 1:01 2:48 3:33 4:24 1:31 2:04 0:26

7 102 Nagy Alex 37:41 3:13 10:16 13:27 18:46 19:48 24:57 27:44 32:20 34:05 37:06 37:41

CS Scolar Baia Sprie 3:13 7:03 3:11 5:19 1:02 5:09 2:47 4:36 1:45 3:01 0:35

8 105 Muresan Ruben 52:17 1:31 11:01 16:42 27:04 28:45 32:28 37:49 43:54 46:36 51:49 52:17 3:05 9:00

Stiinta Electrosistem BM 1:31 9:30 5:41 10:22 1:41 3:43 5:21 6:05 2:42 5:13 0:28 *65 *32

14:15

*34

9 106 Dumitrean Sebastian 95:20 1:02 7:05 14:51 52:46 56:30 63:11 84:00 91:02 92:48 94:55 95:20

Maratin Rivulus Dominarum 1:02 6:03 7:46 37:55 3:44 6:41 20:49 7:02 1:46 2:07 0:25

M14  (17) 3,2 km  100 m 9 C

1(67) 2(36) 3(60) 4(59) 5(35) 6(33) 7(38) 8(40) 9(100) F

1 126 Kalman Erik 24:32 3:58 6:29 7:33 8:25 12:02 13:45 17:49 20:59 24:10 24:32

Budapesti Egyetemi Atletikai 3:58 2:31 1:04 0:52 3:37 1:43 4:04 3:10 3:11 0:22

2 134 Szocs Attila 26:01 5:04 7:53 9:40 10:46 14:38 16:10 20:37 23:23 25:41 26:01

CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 5:04 2:49 1:47 1:06 3:52 1:32 4:27 2:46 2:18 0:20

3 122 Kentelki Marton 26:08 4:19 7:30 9:02 10:02 14:01 16:09 20:24 23:32 25:41 26:08

CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 4:19 3:11 1:32 1:00 3:59 2:08 4:15 3:08 2:09 0:27

4 124 Constantin Cristian 27:43 3:59 7:09 8:30 9:59 14:16 16:28 20:29 23:43 27:19 27:43 6:18

Stiinta Electrosistem BM 3:59 3:10 1:21 1:29 4:17 2:12 4:01 3:14 3:36 0:24 *37

5 117 Biro Alexandru 28:24 6:16 11:36 12:36 13:41 18:10 19:32 23:19 26:04 28:05 28:24

Stiinta Electrosistem BM 6:16 5:20 1:00 1:05 4:29 1:22 3:47 2:45 2:01 0:19

6 131 Izsak Attila 30:10 4:28 7:32 9:01 10:28 15:19 19:56 24:09 27:32 29:44 30:10

CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 4:28 3:04 1:29 1:27 4:51 4:37 4:13 3:23 2:12 0:26

7 130 Zsigmond Laszlo 30:50 4:40 8:12 10:25 12:53 17:16 19:15 23:54 26:51 30:26 30:50

C.S. Compass Cluj 4:40 3:32 2:13 2:28 4:23 1:59 4:39 2:57 3:35 0:24

8 128 Knobloch-Esztergar Peter31:15 4:59 8:31 9:37 10:38 15:04 17:00 21:25 24:49 30:42 31:15

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 4:59 3:32 1:06 1:01 4:26 1:56 4:25 3:24 5:53 0:33

9 127 Manu Alexandru 31:58 4:28 8:17 9:59 11:31 19:15 20:47 25:12 29:07 31:37 31:58

Stiinta Electrosistem BM 4:28 3:49 1:42 1:32 7:44 1:32 4:25 3:55 2:30 0:21

10 114 Balint Barna 31:59 4:52 8:34 11:02 12:34 16:51 22:58 26:14 28:54 31:39 31:59

CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 4:52 3:42 2:28 1:32 4:17 6:07 3:16 2:40 2:45 0:20

11 119 Muresan Daniel 33:35 4:13 11:16 13:32 16:03 20:25 22:27 26:25 29:44 33:14 33:35

Stiinta Electrosistem BM 4:13 7:03 2:16 2:31 4:22 2:02 3:58 3:19 3:30 0:21

12 118 Trif Cristian 34:56 5:46 9:27 12:58 14:28 22:14 23:41 28:12 32:06 34:36 34:56

CS Scolar Baia Sprie 5:46 3:41 3:31 1:30 7:46 1:27 4:31 3:54 2:30 0:20

13 132 Trif Adelin 38:32 6:38 14:13 16:37 19:16 23:22 25:33 30:19 34:25 38:03 38:32

CS Scolar Baia Sprie 6:38 7:35 2:24 2:39 4:06 2:11 4:46 4:06 3:38 0:29

14 125 Csis Robert 39:19 4:28 9:38 10:55 12:35 18:34 21:00 27:49 32:26 39:01 39:19

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 4:28 5:10 1:17 1:40 5:59 2:26 6:49 4:37 6:35 0:18

15 121 Raduly Csongor 47:23 6:36 11:58 13:49 15:41 21:47 23:50 30:16 33:55 46:57 47:23

CSM  VSK Csikszereda  Miercur 6:36 5:22 1:51 1:52 6:06 2:03 6:26 3:39 13:02 0:26

16 123 Toma Marius 49:05 5:56 12:17 13:51 16:10 24:44 27:38 35:46 39:45 48:38 49:05

CS Scolar Baia Sprie 5:56 6:21 1:34 2:19 8:34 2:54 8:08 3:59 8:53 0:27

17 133 Jancsik Gergo 56:36 4:14 14:32 15:50 24:57 30:42 32:45 39:24 42:54 56:12 56:36 6:34

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 4:14 10:18 1:18 9:07 5:45 2:03 6:39 3:30 13:18 0:24 *37

M16  (14) 3,7 km  190 m 11 C

1(50) 2(44) 3(57) 4(58) 5(60) 6(55) 7(65) 8(61) 9(63) 10(39) 11(100) F

1 141 Bogya Gergely 27:40 5:40 7:40 9:38 10:24 13:20 17:41 19:43 21:32 23:17 26:29 27:20 27:40

C.S.Vointa-TranSilva Cluj 5:40 2:00 1:58 0:46 2:56 4:21 2:02 1:49 1:45 3:12 0:51 0:20

2 142 Titoc Mihai 31:01 8:35 10:37 12:39 13:21 16:25 20:42 22:50 24:32 26:13 29:50 30:41 31:01

CS Scolar Baia Sprie 8:35 2:02 2:02 0:42 3:04 4:17 2:08 1:42 1:41 3:37 0:51 0:20

3 137 Tamas Malin 32:14 5:40 8:18 10:58 11:46 15:12 21:26 24:17 25:48 27:10 31:01 31:54 32:14

Clubul Atletic Roman 5:40 2:38 2:40 0:48 3:26 6:14 2:51 1:31 1:22 3:51 0:53 0:20

4 150 Rob Claudiu 33:12 5:39 7:56 9:57 10:41 14:20 20:18 23:33 25:41 27:16 30:49 32:50 33:12

CS Scolar Baia Sprie 5:39 2:17 2:01 0:44 3:39 5:58 3:15 2:08 1:35 3:33 2:01 0:22

5 136 Tampa Paul 33:29 5:35 8:23 11:40 12:54 16:23 21:35 25:30 26:58 28:15 32:04 33:06 33:29

Stiinta Electrosistem BM 5:35 2:48 3:17 1:14 3:29 5:12 3:55 1:28 1:17 3:49 1:02 0:23

6 139 Divin Peter 34:55 6:07 11:01 14:39 15:21 19:03 24:01 26:37 28:06 30:06 33:39 34:36 34:55

CS Ady Liceum Oradea 6:07 4:54 3:38 0:42 3:42 4:58 2:36 1:29 2:00 3:33 0:57 0:19

7 147 Balog David 39:43 9:05 12:57 15:31 16:18 19:37 28:00 30:45 32:59 34:40 38:28 39:21 39:43

CS Ady Liceum Oradea 9:05 3:52 2:34 0:47 3:19 8:23 2:45 2:14 1:41 3:48 0:53 0:22

8 146 Szasz Botond 41:47 7:25 10:18 14:27 15:26 20:51 27:12 30:14 32:13 35:22 40:18 41:23 41:47

CSM  VSK Csikszereda  Miercur 7:25 2:53 4:09 0:59 5:25 6:21 3:02 1:59 3:09 4:56 1:05 0:24

9 145 Ferenczi Mark 43:43 5:47 8:40 10:51 11:44 16:27 20:58 23:23 36:07 38:23 42:27 43:23 43:43

CS Ady Liceum Oradea 5:47 2:53 2:11 0:53 4:43 4:31 2:25 12:44 2:16 4:04 0:56 0:20

10 138 Raduly Robert 43:49 11:40 13:43 15:42 16:29 23:26 29:20 32:34 34:43 36:16 41:43 43:28 43:49

CSM  VSK Csikszereda  Miercur 11:40 2:03 1:59 0:47 6:57 5:54 3:14 2:09 1:33 5:27 1:45 0:21

11 151 Nagy Andras 60:49 14:21 17:21 22:18 23:09 28:13 37:15 39:54 43:33 50:15 59:16 60:20 60:49

CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 14:21 3:00 4:57 0:51 5:04 9:02 2:39 3:39 6:42 9:01 1:04 0:29

12 140 Mate Sergiu 72:34 15:17 20:14 23:50 24:34 28:36 50:55 55:23 57:49 61:19 71:13 72:12 72:34

Stiinta Electrosistem BM 15:17 4:57 3:36 0:44 4:02 22:19 4:28 2:26 3:30 9:54 0:59 0:22

149 Kupan Zalan mp 20:38 24:36 29:17 30:25 35:55 ----- ----- ----- ----- 73:38 75:21 76:15 61:08

CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 20:38 3:58 4:41 1:08 5:30 37:43 1:43 0:54 *62

144 Ghevre Alex dnf 32:10 36:22 77:59 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 106:59 107:55 108:20 76:11

CS Scolar Baia Sprie 32:10 4:12 41:37 29:00 0:56 0:25 *58



Transylvania Open 2013 V 19.07.2013 17:50
Split time results - Stage 2 Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

Pl Stno Name Time

M18  (7) 5,9 km  230 m 15 C

1(42) 2(34) 3(43) 4(47) 5(48) 6(51) 7(52) 8(54) 9(57) 10(58) 11(59) 12(55) 13(65) 14(41)

15(100) F

1 157 Copetchi Stefan 46:56 2:27 4:47 6:34 7:08 8:31 18:04 18:45 22:51 30:31 31:16 33:09 38:03 40:11 45:43

CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2:27 2:20 1:47 0:34 1:23 9:33 0:41 4:06 7:40 0:45 1:53 4:54 2:08 5:32

46:40 46:56

0:57 0:16

2 158 Bele Felician 49:58 2:19 4:37 6:58 7:40 9:05 19:10 19:53 24:08 32:55 33:48 36:01 41:05 43:08 48:45

CS NORD Baia Mare 2:19 2:18 2:21 0:42 1:25 10:05 0:43 4:15 8:47 0:53 2:13 5:04 2:03 5:37

49:43 49:58

0:58 0:15

3 162 Szocs Zoltan Jr. 59:09 2:48 7:05 9:31 10:18 12:16 22:29 23:26 27:59 38:55 39:49 41:44 47:12 49:31 58:19

CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 2:48 4:17 2:26 0:47 1:58 10:13 0:57 4:33 10:56 0:54 1:55 5:28 2:19 8:48

58:50 59:09

0:31 0:19

4 159 German Sallo Zoltan Jr. 60:46 2:07 4:56 6:54 7:29 12:20 24:14 27:12 33:42 44:03 44:52 46:43 51:40 54:02 59:39

CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 2:07 2:49 1:58 0:35 4:51 11:54 2:58 6:30 10:21 0:49 1:51 4:57 2:22 5:37

60:21 60:46

0:42 0:25

5 160 Erosdi Zakarias 63:43 2:06 6:44 8:56 9:39 11:24 24:41 25:31 34:28 46:59 47:55 49:38 54:38 56:56 62:42

CSM  VSK Csikszereda  Miercur 2:06 4:38 2:12 0:43 1:45 13:17 0:50 8:57 12:31 0:56 1:43 5:00 2:18 5:46

63:21 63:43

0:39 0:22

6 161 Balasko Laszlo 109:15 3:28 10:27 14:07 15:17 27:46 45:40 46:47 54:13 76:53 77:39 80:07 89:35 93:01 108:02

CS Ady Liceum Oradea 3:28 6:59 3:40 1:10 12:29 17:54 1:07 7:26 22:40 0:46 2:28 9:28 3:26 15:01

108:48 109:15

0:46 0:27

156 Tarr Zsombor dnf 3:17 7:19 ----- ----- 21:44 35:50 36:46 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

CS Ady Liceum Oradea 3:17 4:02 14:25 14:06 0:56

-----

M20  (4) 6,5 km  240 m 16 C

1(42) 2(44) 3(45) 4(54) 5(49) 6(51) 7(52) 8(56) 9(57) 10(58) 11(59) 12(61) 13(62) 14(40)

15(41) 16(100) F

1 166 Van Bouwel Kristof 58:38 2:07 8:10 10:27 19:45 26:17 27:48 28:31 29:47 39:26 40:34 42:17 50:09 53:19 55:41

TROL Belgium 2:07 6:03 2:17 9:18 6:32 1:31 0:43 1:16 9:39 1:08 1:43 7:52 3:10 2:22

57:32 58:14 58:38

1:51 0:42 0:24

2 164 Pricop Paul 61:05 2:09 6:28 7:15 13:56 19:44 24:46 25:27 26:33 35:40 36:30 38:07 53:47 56:22 58:11

CSU Brasov 2:09 4:19 0:47 6:41 5:48 5:02 0:41 1:06 9:07 0:50 1:37 15:40 2:35 1:49

60:01 60:48 61:05

1:50 0:47 0:17

3 163 Prezensky Tamás 67:55 1:47 8:15 9:56 20:26 27:13 31:21 32:11 34:04 45:31 46:23 48:28 58:03 62:02 65:04

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:47 6:28 1:41 10:30 6:47 4:08 0:50 1:53 11:27 0:52 2:05 9:35 3:59 3:02

66:50 67:29 67:54 29:52
1:46 0:39 0:25 *52

4 167 Libotean Stefan 72:42 2:58 9:38 11:08 22:58 36:06 37:38 38:18 40:08 50:43 51:41 53:58 62:27 65:15 67:10

Stiinta Electrosistem BM 2:58 6:40 1:30 11:50 13:08 1:32 0:40 1:50 10:35 0:58 2:17 8:29 2:48 1:55

71:49 72:21 72:42

4:39 0:32 0:21

M21E  (18) 6,5 km  240 m 16 C

1(42) 2(44) 3(45) 4(54) 5(49) 6(51) 7(52) 8(56) 9(57) 10(58) 11(59) 12(61) 13(62) 14(40)

15(41) 16(100) F

1 174 Bogya Tamas 45:25 1:40 5:47 6:28 13:29 18:59 20:05 20:53 22:34 30:35 31:09 32:35 39:13 41:41 43:19

C.S. Unirea Alba Iulia 1:40 4:07 0:41 7:01 5:30 1:06 0:48 1:41 8:01 0:34 1:26 6:38 2:28 1:38

44:31 45:05 45:25

1:12 0:34 0:20

2 188 Paul Brabiescu 47:24 1:39 5:58 7:02 14:53 19:59 21:19 21:58 23:13 31:50 32:25 34:05 40:55 43:15 45:11

Clubul Sportiv Orasenesc Plope 1:39 4:19 1:04 7:51 5:06 1:20 0:39 1:15 8:37 0:35 1:40 6:50 2:20 1:56

46:36 47:04 47:24

1:25 0:28 0:20

3 178 Simion Suciu 51:09 1:45 5:39 6:17 13:10 17:44 19:55 20:34 24:41 33:49 34:35 36:07 44:18 47:06 49:01

CSM  VSK Csikszereda  Miercur 1:45 3:54 0:38 6:53 4:34 2:11 0:39 4:07 9:08 0:46 1:32 8:11 2:48 1:55

50:19 50:49 51:09 22:03

1:18 0:30 0:20 *53

4 181 Patras Ionut 54:23 1:51 6:27 7:18 16:20 22:21 23:25 24:11 25:24 35:35 36:11 38:30 46:05 49:13 51:45

CSU Brasov 1:51 4:36 0:51 9:02 6:01 1:04 0:46 1:13 10:11 0:36 2:19 7:35 3:08 2:32

53:02 53:56 54:23

1:17 0:54 0:27

5 173 Hreniuc Vasile 58:54 1:57 11:47 13:32 21:49 28:43 29:56 30:54 32:30 41:45 42:21 44:06 51:41 54:25 56:15

Stiinta Electrosistem BM 1:57 9:50 1:45 8:17 6:54 1:13 0:58 1:36 9:15 0:36 1:45 7:35 2:44 1:50

57:57 58:35 58:54

1:42 0:38 0:19

6 183 Cupcea Stelian 59:30 2:17 7:28 8:21 17:10 23:46 25:52 26:35 30:48 40:13 41:12 43:07 51:58 54:50 57:12

CS Spria Baia Sprie 2:17 5:11 0:53 8:49 6:36 2:06 0:43 4:13 9:25 0:59 1:55 8:51 2:52 2:22

58:35 59:08 59:30

1:23 0:33 0:22

7 189 Ionut Durau 60:49 2:22 6:57 8:03 16:36 20:54 24:51 25:33 28:48 39:16 40:05 41:55 53:21 55:50 58:14

Clubul Sportiv Orasenesc Plope 2:22 4:35 1:06 8:33 4:18 3:57 0:42 3:15 10:28 0:49 1:50 11:26 2:29 2:24

59:46 60:27 60:49

1:32 0:41 0:22

8 184 Pavel Gligor 61:04 2:09 7:58 9:24 18:29 23:34 25:18 26:19 28:13 39:34 40:25 42:38 51:20 55:08 58:03

C.S. Vointa Cluj 2:09 5:49 1:26 9:05 5:05 1:44 1:01 1:54 11:21 0:51 2:13 8:42 3:48 2:55

59:52 60:40 61:04

1:49 0:48 0:24

9 182 Sabau Gabriel 62:27 2:25 8:11 8:59 17:38 24:33 26:13 27:17 29:57 41:01 42:24 44:52 53:36 57:03 59:37

CS UNEFS Bucuresti 2:25 5:46 0:48 8:39 6:55 1:40 1:04 2:40 11:04 1:23 2:28 8:44 3:27 2:34

61:25 62:02 62:27

1:48 0:37 0:25



Transylvania Open 2013 V 19.07.2013 17:50
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Pl Stno Name Time

M21E  (18) 6,5 km  240 m 16 C (cont.)

1(42) 2(44) 3(45) 4(54) 5(49) 6(51) 7(52) 8(56) 9(57) 10(58) 11(59) 12(61) 13(62) 14(40)

15(41) 16(100) F

10 190 George Dumitrascu 67:36 2:15 9:21 10:16 20:29 26:40 28:11 28:58 32:24 44:13 45:03 46:56 58:52 62:04 64:35

Clubul Sportiv Orasenesc Plope 2:15 7:06 0:55 10:13 6:11 1:31 0:47 3:26 11:49 0:50 1:53 11:56 3:12 2:31

66:33 67:12 67:36

1:58 0:39 0:24

11 186 Tiutiu Catalin 67:49 4:09 10:13 11:21 24:02 31:44 32:42 33:20 34:33 44:55 45:50 48:37 58:25 62:09 65:15

Altius Roman 4:09 6:04 1:08 12:41 7:42 0:58 0:38 1:13 10:22 0:55 2:47 9:48 3:44 3:06

66:56 67:29 67:49

1:41 0:33 0:20

12 172 Ababi Balazs 74:24 2:13 9:12 10:33 22:02 28:20 30:03 31:11 35:49 50:00 50:59 53:21 64:47 68:18 71:13

CS Ady Liceum Oradea 2:13 6:59 1:21 11:29 6:18 1:43 1:08 4:38 14:11 0:59 2:22 11:26 3:31 2:55

73:09 74:00 74:24

1:56 0:51 0:24

13 175 V P Anton 76:54 2:30 8:27 9:32 18:35 26:05 32:17 33:20 35:23 51:54 52:50 55:06 65:31 69:11 72:20

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:30 5:57 1:05 9:03 7:30 6:12 1:03 2:03 16:31 0:56 2:16 10:25 3:40 3:09

74:50 76:25 76:54 28:55

2:30 1:35 0:29 *52

14 180 Van Baelen Michael 78:02 2:38 8:43 9:40 20:34 33:46 35:30 36:26 38:23 52:40 53:42 56:14 66:51 71:09 74:38

TROL Belgium 2:38 6:05 0:57 10:54 13:12 1:44 0:56 1:57 14:17 1:02 2:32 10:37 4:18 3:29

76:45 77:36 78:02

2:07 0:51 0:26

15 177 Bordas Szabolcs 88:21 2:04 10:01 10:58 20:38 31:48 33:20 34:17 46:31 61:44 62:28 64:54 76:53 81:21 84:53

CS Ady Liceum Oradea 2:04 7:57 0:57 9:40 11:10 1:32 0:57 12:14 15:13 0:44 2:26 11:59 4:28 3:32

86:58 87:50 88:21

2:05 0:52 0:31

16 171 Raduly Robert Kalman 88:34 3:52 10:19 11:22 32:18 39:20 43:18 44:05 46:23 59:10 59:59 62:16 72:59 80:15 83:22

CSM  VSK Csikszereda  Miercur 3:52 6:27 1:03 20:56 7:02 3:58 0:47 2:18 12:47 0:49 2:17 10:43 7:16 3:07

87:06 88:05 88:34 41:50

3:44 0:59 0:29 *52

17 185 Jipa Dragos 94:57 7:58 13:01 14:06 22:39 27:12 29:24 32:35 50:18 66:18 68:20 70:18 85:36 89:20 91:45

Altius Roman 7:58 5:03 1:05 8:33 4:33 2:12 3:11 17:43 16:00 2:02 1:58 15:18 3:44 2:25

93:56 94:34 94:57

2:11 0:38 0:23

18 179 Konig Rudolf 99:54 2:44 16:21 17:40 31:14 42:45 44:29 45:49 48:10 65:42 69:38 72:25 86:37 91:51 95:13

CS Ady Liceum Oradea 2:44 13:37 1:19 13:34 11:31 1:44 1:20 2:21 17:32 3:56 2:47 14:12 5:14 3:22

98:24 99:23 99:54 57:47

3:11 0:59 0:31 *34

M35  (7) 5,9 km  230 m 15 C

1(42) 2(34) 3(43) 4(47) 5(48) 6(51) 7(52) 8(54) 9(57) 10(58) 11(59) 12(55) 13(65) 14(41)

15(100) F

1 198 Sebestyen Istvan 46:12 1:49 3:50 5:41 6:19 7:39 19:20 20:05 24:21 32:01 32:44 34:23 38:37 40:42 45:19

Stiinta Electrosistem BM 1:49 2:01 1:51 0:38 1:20 11:41 0:45 4:16 7:40 0:43 1:39 4:14 2:05 4:37

45:51 46:12

0:32 0:21

2 193 Bostan Adrian 56:37 2:26 4:59 8:08 8:47 10:45 22:26 23:17 28:31 38:02 38:50 40:53 46:31 49:01 55:24

Altius Roman 2:26 2:33 3:09 0:39 1:58 11:41 0:51 5:14 9:31 0:48 2:03 5:38 2:30 6:23

56:13 56:37

0:49 0:24

3 197 Curca Marius 70:22 2:13 5:02 7:40 8:25 10:21 33:52 34:42 39:13 50:00 51:05 53:46 60:33 63:20 69:13

CSU Brasov 2:13 2:49 2:38 0:45 1:56 23:31 0:50 4:31 10:47 1:05 2:41 6:47 2:47 5:53

69:55 70:22

0:42 0:27

4 196 Cioban Paul 70:33 2:34 5:22 8:25 9:17 11:14 27:20 28:27 33:13 46:33 47:45 50:34 57:36 60:51 68:56

CSO Dudu Floresti 2:34 2:48 3:03 0:52 1:57 16:06 1:07 4:46 13:20 1:12 2:49 7:02 3:15 8:05

69:53 70:33

0:57 0:40

5 191 Madarassy Pal 71:34 3:14 10:39 14:15 15:15 17:08 29:48 31:01 36:31 49:40 50:31 52:55 59:48 62:54 70:03

Budapesti Egyetemi Atletikai 3:14 7:25 3:36 1:00 1:53 12:40 1:13 5:30 13:09 0:51 2:24 6:53 3:06 7:09

71:02 71:34

0:59 0:32

6 194 Cristea Marcel 84:06 2:42 7:03 11:51 12:42 16:46 33:21 34:44 41:07 56:24 57:55 60:45 68:15 72:40 82:17

C.S. Sanatatea Ploiesti 2:42 4:21 4:48 0:51 4:04 16:35 1:23 6:23 15:17 1:31 2:50 7:30 4:25 9:37

83:29 84:06

1:12 0:37

7 192 Zsoldos Attila 86:15 2:08 5:59 12:52 13:45 15:55 38:02 39:08 45:35 59:23 60:39 63:53 70:30 75:50 84:52

C.S. Compass Cluj 2:08 3:51 6:53 0:53 2:10 22:07 1:06 6:27 13:48 1:16 3:14 6:37 5:20 9:02

85:45 86:15

0:53 0:30

M40  (13) 4,9 km  220 m 16 C

1(61) 2(42) 3(60) 4(58) 5(43) 6(47) 7(46) 8(45) 9(44) 10(50) 11(53) 12(52) 13(51) 14(63)

15(64) 16(100) F

1 207 Marton Janos 37:37 1:38 3:24 8:52 10:37 13:35 14:15 14:55 15:41 17:10 19:20 26:38 28:21 29:34 31:57

C.S. Compass Cluj 1:38 1:46 5:28 1:45 2:58 0:40 0:40 0:46 1:29 2:10 7:18 1:43 1:13 2:23

36:23 37:21 37:37
4:26 0:58 0:16

2 213 Stupu Petru 42:42 1:29 3:35 10:01 12:32 15:38 16:22 17:10 17:49 19:31 21:33 30:31 32:15 33:38 35:52

CSU Brasov 1:29 2:06 6:26 2:31 3:06 0:44 0:48 0:39 1:42 2:02 8:58 1:44 1:23 2:14

40:53 42:17 42:42

5:01 1:24 0:25

3 204 Tamas Relu 43:46 1:20 3:14 9:28 11:16 13:57 14:34 15:20 15:54 17:54 21:31 29:13 30:48 32:11 36:50

CS Spria Baia Sprie 1:20 1:54 6:14 1:48 2:41 0:37 0:46 0:34 2:00 3:37 7:42 1:35 1:23 4:39

42:16 43:23 43:46

5:26 1:07 0:23



Transylvania Open 2013 V 19.07.2013 17:50
Split time results - Stage 2 Page 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2013 

Pl Stno Name Time

M40  (13) 4,9 km  220 m 16 C (cont.)

1(61) 2(42) 3(60) 4(58) 5(43) 6(47) 7(46) 8(45) 9(44) 10(50) 11(53) 12(52) 13(51) 14(63)

15(64) 16(100) F

4 211 Simon Andras 45:52 1:46 3:36 10:56 12:59 16:18 17:04 17:58 18:44 20:43 22:52 32:46 34:21 35:39 37:40

C.S. Compass Cluj 1:46 1:50 7:20 2:03 3:19 0:46 0:54 0:46 1:59 2:09 9:54 1:35 1:18 2:01

44:04 45:23 45:52

6:24 1:19 0:29

5 216 Zsigmond Istvan 48:03 1:32 3:22 11:33 15:32 19:07 19:49 20:42 21:28 23:28 25:50 35:13 36:57 38:24 40:53

C.S. Compass Cluj 1:32 1:50 8:11 3:59 3:35 0:42 0:53 0:46 2:00 2:22 9:23 1:44 1:27 2:29

46:31 47:44 48:03

5:38 1:13 0:19

6 205 Mozes Robert 52:01 2:02 4:53 13:16 15:23 19:36 20:26 21:33 22:30 24:40 27:21 37:19 39:10 40:58 43:22

CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 2:02 2:51 8:23 2:07 4:13 0:50 1:07 0:57 2:10 2:41 9:58 1:51 1:48 2:24

49:42 51:29 52:01

6:20 1:47 0:32

7 206 Divin Gyorgy 52:42 1:55 4:02 11:48 13:38 19:01 19:50 20:51 21:37 23:30 25:57 36:08 37:50 39:18 43:39

CS Ady Liceum Oradea 1:55 2:07 7:46 1:50 5:23 0:49 1:01 0:46 1:53 2:27 10:11 1:42 1:28 4:21

49:00 52:20 52:42

5:21 3:20 0:22

8 214 Pap Gaspar 55:41 2:01 4:31 12:52 16:23 20:43 21:31 22:30 23:22 25:29 28:03 40:10 42:11 43:41 47:20

CS Ady Liceum Oradea 2:01 2:30 8:21 3:31 4:20 0:48 0:59 0:52 2:07 2:34 12:07 2:01 1:30 3:39

53:36 55:16 55:41

6:16 1:40 0:25

9 215 Dalya Zsolt 57:33 1:45 3:47 12:54 20:43 25:36 26:29 27:34 28:20 30:16 32:58 43:18 45:01 46:47 49:21

CS ORIENTER Tg Mures 1:45 2:02 9:07 7:49 4:53 0:53 1:05 0:46 1:56 2:42 10:20 1:43 1:46 2:34

55:28 57:07 57:33

6:07 1:39 0:26

10 218 Kalman Peter 64:19 1:48 4:08 11:54 13:51 17:38 18:25 19:17 20:07 22:23 24:50 35:23 37:23 39:06 48:01

Budapesti Egyetemi Atletikai 1:48 2:20 7:46 1:57 3:47 0:47 0:52 0:50 2:16 2:27 10:33 2:00 1:43 8:55

62:34 63:53 64:19

14:33 1:19 0:26

11 208 Szasz Janos 71:12 2:04 11:00 19:18 22:26 27:19 28:12 29:35 31:13 33:28 37:20 53:02 54:54 56:36 59:50

CSM  VSK Csikszereda  Miercur 2:04 8:56 8:18 3:08 4:53 0:53 1:23 1:38 2:15 3:52 15:42 1:52 1:42 3:14

68:51 70:37 71:12

9:01 1:46 0:35

12 210 Szikszai Attila 90:24 3:34 6:48 19:43 23:24 29:26 30:35 32:21 33:49 37:33 42:17 65:29 68:30 71:17 75:35

C.S. TranSilva Cluj 3:34 3:14 12:55 3:41 6:02 1:09 1:46 1:28 3:44 4:44 23:12 3:01 2:47 4:18

87:23 89:54 90:24

11:48 2:31 0:30

217 Demian Bogdan mp 2:00 4:00 11:41 16:16 20:16 21:16 27:18 28:24 30:19 33:24 51:53 53:30 ----- 59:15

